Notts Mini League

Sunday 12th June 2011

Match Number 3

Overall results

Bingham LeisureBingham

Position Code Club track field Total U11G U11B U13G U138 U1sG [ u1sB
1st X Notts 162 74 236 34 35 43 31 52 41
2nd w Worksop 136 73 209 35 21 34 36 41 42
3rd B Newark 120 56 176 30 22 43 27 26 28
4th S Sutton 108 58 166 21 20 22 37 31 35
5th M Mansfield 80 45 125 21 24 10 20 37 13
6th T Retford 38 40 78 13 14 20 18 0 13
7th A Rushcliffe 33 20 53 0 13 11 10 10 9
After 42 Events Recorded

Mini League Track & Field

Notts  Worksop  Newark  Suon  Mansfield  Retord  Rushclffe

Clubs

Athlete of the Match Details 2011

This is based on a Girl and Boy Athlete of any age, guest or scorer who attains the best achievement of the day which is then rated against
grade 1 in that event. This award will be awarded separately for Track and Field events. This award may be awarded to the same athlete a
maximum of twice per season, provided that one acheivement is a "Field event" and the other is a "Track event"

Match 3 12th June 2011

AOM Name Club Age
Girl Track Lucy Harrop Worksop Ullg
Boy Track William Bradley Sutton U13b
Girl Field Florence Reed Notts Ullg
Boy Field Harry llyk Notts Ullb

Records this Match

Name Club Age
12th June 2011 William Bradley Sutton U13b
12th June 2011 Lucy Harrop Worksop Ullg
12th June 2011 James Lonsdale Worksop u13b

12th June 2011

2011 Mini League Track and Field Events

Match 4 Saturday 9th July 2011
Meeting Wednesday 20th July 2011
Intercounties  Saturday 10th Sept 2011

Event Grade
600m
100m
Long jump
High Jump

Old
Event Record
100m 13.30
600m 1.58.1
1500m 4543

Ashfield School
To be confirmed

Harvey Hadden

Gl
G2
G3
G2

Result Y%age
1.56.8 101.46
13.10 98.47
3.32 89.73
118 96.72
New
Record
13.10
1.56.8
4524

Kirkby In Ashfield

Nottm

Please note in the following results all the U11 Grades are locally compiled and are not Nationally recognised. All the
other grades are generated from the AAA common standards scheme 2011 / 2012




Ref

T1
T2
T3
T4

T5
T6
T7

T8
T9
T10
T11
T12
T13

T14
T15

T16
T17
T18
T19

T20
T21

T22
T23
T24
T25

T26
T27
T28
T29
T30
T31

Notts Mini League Meeting

Bingham Leisure Centre

Match 3

Sunday 12th June 2011

times are only to be used as a guide line

Track Start 10.30
U13 Girls 70m hurdles
U13 Boys 75m hurdles
U15 Girls 75m hurdles
U15 Boys 80m hurdles
U1l Girls 80m

U1l Boys 80m

Non Scoring 80m

U13 Girls 100m

Ul3 Boys 100m

U15 Girls 100m

U15 Boys 100m

Non Scoring 100m

Non Scoring 50m

U1l Girls 600m

U1l Boys 600m

U13 Girls 1200m

Ul3 Boys 1500m

U15 Girls 1500m

U15 Boys 1500m

Ul1 Girls 150m

U1l Boys 150m

U13 Girls 200m

U13 Boys 200m

U15 Girls 200m

U15 Boys 200m

U1l Girls 4x100 relay
U1l Boys 4x100 relay
U13 Girls 4x100 relay
U13 Boys 4x100 relay
U15 Girls 4x100 relay
U15 Boys swed-relay

Please note the maximum spike length

at Harvey Hadden & Berry Hill is 6 mm

Bingham

Ref Field

F1 Ul11 Girls
F2 U13 Girls
F3 U13 Boys
F4 U15 Girls
F5 U15 Boys
F6 U15 Girls
F7 U1l Girls
F8 U1l Boys
F10 U15Boys
F9 U13 Boys
F11  UllBoys
F12 U113 Girls
F13 U15Girls
F14  U15Boys
F8 Ull Boys
F11  UllBoys
F1 U1l Girls
F7 U1l Girls
F3 Ul13 Boys
F9 U13 Boys
F2 U13 Girls
F12 U113 Girls
F5 U15 Boys
F10 U15Boys
F14  U15Boys
F4 U15 Girls
F6 U15 Girls
F13  U15Girls

Time order

Turbo Javelin
Shot
Long Jump

Javelin
High Jump

Shot

Long jump
High Jump

Javelin
Shot

Turbo Javelin
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot

Age Order

High Jump
Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin
Long jump

Long Jump
Shot

Shot
High Jump

High Jump
Javelin
Shot

Javelin
Shot
Long Jump

Please make sure your Athletes are aware of this

Start
Time

10.30
10.30
10.30

10.30
10.30

11.00

11.15
11.15

11.30
11.30

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

11.15
12.00

10.30
11.15

10.30
11.30

10.30
12.00

10.30
11.30
12.00

10.30
11.00
12.00

Issuel

Officiating Club

Rushcliffe
Retford
Worksop

Newark
Notts

Retford

Mansfield
Notts

Newark
Sutton

Rushcliffe
Worksop
Mansfield
Sutton

Notts
Rushcliffe

Rushcliffe
Mansfield

Worksop
Sutton

Retford
Worksop

Notts
Newark
Sutton

Newark
Retford
Mansfield



772
449
135
27

614
550
790
814
813
768
113

708
527
449

116
614
814
301
15

409
553
113
747
410

527
768

315
135
409
813
306
558
708
550
317
790
404

F8

708

614
449
747
410

F11

116
27

317
558
772
404
315
527
15

306
553
476

U1l Boy's 150m

Alfie Orpwood-Colton
Oliver Beckett
Jake Ludlam
Nathan Fox
Samual Roberts
Brandon Williams
Daniel Caron
Benni Wilson

Rio Murray
Mykah Skervin
Adam Brooks

U1l Boy's Relay

Harry, Daniel, Alfie, Mykah
Joe, Keaton, Robert, Brandon
Oliver, Casey, Regan, Aidan

U1l Boy's 600m

Jacob Carrington
Samual Roberts
Benni Wilson
Nathan Watson
James Norris
Aidan Needham
Robert Williams
Adam Brooks
Joe Cartwright
Regan Langley

U1l Boy's 80m

Joe Gerrard
Mykah Skervin
William Taylor
Joe Marshall
Jake Ludlam
Aidan Needham
Rio Murray

Noah Bignell
Keaton Greenham
Harry llyk
Brandon Williams
Jordan Forth
Daniel Caron
James Carratt

U11 Boy's High jump

Harry llyk
William Taylor
Samual Roberts
Oliver Beckett
Joe Cartwright
Regan Langley

U11 Boy's Turbo Jav

Jacob Carrington
Nathan Fox
Jordan Forth
Keaton Greenham
Alfie Orpwood-Colton
James Carratt
Joe Marshall

Joe Gerrard
James Norris
Noah Bignell
Robert Williams
Casey Dickinson

U11 Girl's 150m

Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 3

Record 21.5

Notts
Worksop
Newark
Mansfield
Retford
Sutton
Notts
Notts
Notts
Notts
Newark

Record 62.6

Notts
Sutton
Worksop

Record 1.48.2

Newark
Retford
Notts
Rushcliffe
Mansfield
Worksop
Sutton
Newark
Notts
Worksop

Record 11.7

Sutton
Notts
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Newark
Worksop
Notts
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Notts
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Notts
Worksop

Record 1.22

Notts
Mansfield
Retford
Worksop
Notts
Worksop

Record 26.76

Newark
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Notts
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Worksop

Record 20.9

Sunday 12th June 2011

Peter Carrington

Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb

150m
150m
150m
150m
150m
150m
150m
150m
150m
150m
150m

Lee,Matthew,Tom, Stephen,

U1l Boys
U1l Boys
U1l Boys

Jack Harmer

Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb

Peter Carrington

Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb

Lewis Lishman

Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb

Thomas Peters

Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb

4x100 relay
4x100 relay
4x100 relay

600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m

80m
80m
80m
80m
80m
80m
80m
80m
80m
80m
80m
80m
80m
80m

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin

Charlotte McLennagham

23.20
25.10
25.70
26.90
27.70
29.00
31.00
27.20
24.60
26.00
26.70

69.80
73.00
74.50

1.54.8
2.02.6
2.02.7
2.04.9
2.09.9
2127
2.40.0
2.08.9
2.16.8
2.30.0

12.30
12.60
12.90
13.30
13.40
14.00
12.20
13.20
13.40
13.60
14.10
14.50
15.40
17.10

1.18
1.00
0.95
0.95
1.00
0.95

19.29
12.96
12.56
12.29
10.58
9.30
12.53
11.92
10.02
9.46
6.74
6.07

Rushcliffle Leisure Centre Bingham

Newark AC (2005)

G3

o0 WNPE

Guest
Guest
Guest G4
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (June-10)

1
2
3

Nottm (July 09)

1 G2
2 G4
3 G4
4

5

6

7

Guest

Guest

Guest

Newark AC (2006)

G2
G3
G4

OO WNPR

Guest G2
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Mansfield Harriers (2007)

1 G2
2 G4
3

4

Guest G4
Guest

Mansfield Harriers (2005)

1 G2
2 G4
3 G4
4

5

6

Guest G4
Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Notts AC (2008)
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448

728
146
537
42

710
142
422
781

420
726
121
518
100
700

419
110
726
610
34

551
129
782
801
442
146
43

a1

456
509

448

741
121
518
42

10

761
719
147
185
420
510
167
33

a1

804
34

401

F7

728
129
537
10

419
610
147
741
110
719
154
710

Emily Race

Daisy Smith
Florence Reed
Terren-Jay Moody
Felicia Miloro
Eleanor James
Amy Keady
Eleanor Miller
Emma Greaves
Jaime Misiuda

U1l Girl's Relay

Amelia, Emma, Lucy, Emily
Bella , Millie, Rebecca, Florence
Lauren, Chantelle, Danielle, Laura
Laura, Courtney, Felicia, Joely

U1l Girl's 600m

Lucy Harrop
Laura Bates

Bella Reed
Megan Maiden
Ella Duffy
Courtney Williams
Chantelle Haywood
Olivia Misiuda
Bethany Sharples
laura Howe
Terren-Jay Moody
Freya White
Freya Strom

Georgia Dickinson
Joely Ball

U1l Girl's 80m

Emily Race
Daisy Smith
Millie Haw
Lauren Davies
Laura Cook
Eleanor James
Chloe Rusdale
Laura Walsh
Rebecca Newton
Danielle Newton
Lauren Mills
Amelia Harrop
Eloise Bond
Jessica Satterley
Rebecca Flisher
Freya Strom
Morgan Pallister
Ella Duffy
Charlotte Mills

U1l Girl's Long Jump

Florence Reed
Chantelle Haywood
Felicia Miloro
Chloe Rusdale
Lucy Harrop
Megan Maiden
Danielle Newton
Millie Haw

Laura Bates
Rebecca Newton
Annabel Peach
Amy Keady

Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 3

Worksop
Mansfield
Notts
Newark
Sutton
Mansfield
Notts
Newark
Worksop
Notts

Record 61.9

Worksop
Notts
Newark
Sutton
Newark
Notts

Record 1.58.1

Worksop
Newark
Notts
Retford
Mansfield
Sutton
Newark
Notts
Notts
Worksop
Newark
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Worksop
Sutton

Record 11.3

Worksop
Mansfield
Notts
Newark
Sutton
Mansfield
Mansfield
Notts
Notts
Newark
Newark
Worksop
Sutton
Newark
Mansfield
Mansfield
Notts
Mansfield
Worksop

Record 3.75

Notts
Newark
Sutton
Mansfield
Worksop
Retford
Newark
Notts
Newark
Notts
Newark
Notts

Sunday 12th June 2011

Ullg 150m
Ullg 150m
Ulilg 150m
Ullg 150m
Ullg 150m
Ullg 150m
Ullg 150m
Ullg 150m
Ullg 150m
Ullb 150m

Sharnee, Anna,Florence, Tess

U11 Girls 4x100 relay
U11 Girls 4x100 relay
U11 Girls 4x100 relay
U1l Girls 4x100 relay
4x100 relay
4x100 relay
Erin Bowmar
Ulilg 600m
Ullg 600m
Ullg 600m
Ullg 600m
Ulilg 600m
Ulilg 600m
Ullg 600m
Ullg 600m
Ulilg 600m
Ullg 600m
Ullg 600m
Ullg 600m
Ulilg 600m
600m
Ullg 600m
Ullg 600m

Charlotte McLennagham

Ullg 80m
Ullg 80m
Ullg 80m
Ullg 80m
Ullg 80m
Ullg 80m
Ullg 80m
Ullg 80m
Ullg 80m
Ullg 80m
Ullg 80m
Ullg 80m
Ullg 80m
Ullg 80m
Ullg 80m
Ullg 80m
Ullg 80m
Ullg 80m
Ullg 80m

Paige Daughtry

Ulilg Long jump
Ullg Long jump
Ullg Long jump
Ullg Long jump
Ulilg Long jump
Ullg Long jump
Ullg Long jump
Ullg Long jump
Ulilg Long jump
Ullg Long jump
Ullg Long jump
Ullg Long jump

23.80
24.00
26.30
28.50
28.50
25.10
25.70
26.20
26.20
28.40

66.40
67.70
71.50
82.70
72.30
76.00

1.56.8
1.58.3
1.58.8
2.14.3
2.30.8
2.47.3
2.06.6
2.09.7
2177
2.18.5
2.25.6
2.29.6
2.40.2
2.52.5
2.55.6
2577

12.20
12.30
13.00
13.90
14.20
12.80
13.10
13.40
13.60
13.70
14.00
14.30
14.50
14.60
14.60
14.60
14.80
15.10
15.40

3.32
3.29
3.08
2.81
2.81
2.25
2.87
3.07
2.81
2.73
2.70
2.61

Rushcliffle Leisure Centre Bingham

1
2
3
4
4
Guest
Guest
Guest

Guest
Guest

Notts AC (jun-10)

W NP

4
Guest
Guest

Sutton AC (July 10)

a b wNPE

6

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

G3
G4

Gl
Gl
G2

G4

Record

Mansfield Harriers (2007)

A WN R

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Worksop (June 08)

a b wNPE

(o2}

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

G4
G4

G4
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761
781
185
782
518
422
142
510
167
456
551
35

401

F1

610
726
154
420
509
35

801
121
442

573
603
31

166
701
421
302
22

712
171
316
162
516
414
40

435
734
508

426
32

740
178
530
425
408
171
424
717

573
426
603
701
31

166
314
514
162
712
740
516
501
22

435
734

Laura Walsh
Jaime Misiuda
Lauren Mills
Olivia Misiuda
Laura Cook
Emma Greaves
Eleanor Miller
Eloise Bond
Jessica Satterley
Georgia Dickinson
Courtney Williams
Briony Leivers
Charlotte Mills

U11 Girl's Turbo Jav

Megan Maiden
Bella Reed
Annabel Peach
Amelia Harrop
Joely Ball

Briony Leivers
Bethany Sharples
Lauren Davies
laura Howe

U13 Boy's 100m

William Bradley
lain Cooper
Morgan Remnant
Jack Satterley
Matthew Caron
Josh Hibbert
Alex Hewitt
Fraser Smith
Kieran Lawton
Jack Skiba
Ryan Glanovitis
Luke Sanders
Jake Collins
Cole Gladwin
Alastair Flynn
Bradley Smith
Zac Snapper
Callum Ball

U13 Boy's 1500m

James Lonsdale
Nick Alexander
Euan Wilson
Christopher Ward
Owen Hodson
Nathan Langley
George Earle
Jack Skiba

Joshua Charters
Stephen Monckton

U13 Boy's 200m

William Bradley
James Lonsdale
lain Cooper
Matthew Caron
Morgan Remnant
Jack Satterley
Jake Blackmore
Ben Burnham
Luke Sanders
Kieran Lawton
Euan Wilson
Jake Collins
David Allcock
Fraser Smith
Bradley Smith
Zac Snapper

Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 3

Notts
Notts
Newark
Notts
Sutton
Worksop
Newark
Sutton
Newark
Worksop
Sutton
Mansfield
Worksop

Record 13.5

Retford
Notts
Newark
Worksop
Sutton
Mansfield
Notts
Newark
Worksop

Record 13.3

Sutton
Retford
Mansfield
Newark
Notts
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Mansfield
Notts
Newark
Rushcliffe
Newark
Sutton
Worksop
Mansfield
Worksop
Notts
Sutton

Record 4.54.3

Worksop
Mansfield
Notts
Newark
Sutton
Worksop
Worksop
Newark
Worksop
Notts

Record 27

Sutton
Worksop
Retford
Notts
Mansfield
Newark
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Newark
Notts
Notts
Sutton
Sutton
Mansfield
Worksop
Notts

Sunday 12th June 2011

Ullg
Ullb
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg

Beth Dennis

Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg

Timion Skervin

U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
Ul3b
Ul3b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
Ul3b
U13b
U13b
U13b
Ul3b
U13b

Jake Lacey

U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
Ul3b
U13b
U13b
Ul3b
U13b
U13b

Jaikan Wood

U13b
U13b
Ul3b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
Ul3b
U13b
U13b
U13b
Ul3b
Ul3b

Long jump
Long jump
Long jump
Long jump
Long jump
Long jump
Long jump
Long jump
Long jump
Long jump
Long jump
Long jump
Long jump

Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

2.56
251
2.40
2.36
2.35
2.23
221
2.10
1.90
1.87
1.80
1.67
1.34

12.64
11.99
10.49
10.08
9.02
6.00
10.04
9.69
9.60

13.10
14.40
14.90
14.90
15.00
15.20
15.40
15.70
15.70
15.70
16.08
16.10
16.50
17.00
17.30
17.30
17.70
20.40

4.52.4
5.14.3
5.20.9
5.29.3
6.04.6
5.46.2
552.1
5.59.1
6.00.0
6.00.8

27.80
30.20
30.90
32.50
32.70
35.10
38.70
33.10
33.50
33.70
34.00
34.80
35.10
35.40
35.70
38.60

Rushcliffle Leisure Centre Bingham

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Worksop (June 09)

1 Gl
2 G2
3 G2
4 G3
5

6

Guest G3
Guest G4
Guest G4

Notts AC (2006)

G2

oW wWwN P

7

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Record

Sutton Harriers (June 08)

G2
G4

A WN R

5

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (May 10)

G3

o0 WNPRP

~

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Record
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514
137
712
413
400

701
314
501
414
721
413

F3

603
413
501
178
721
302
22

421
530
426
717
740
137
171
316
162
314
26

31

564
425
40

514
19

435
734
424

F9

425
137
26

717
514
408
166
712
508
564
19

424

767
159
602
427

310
578

Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 3

U13 Boy's Relay

Ben, Owen, Jake , William

Ben, Luke, Jack, Jack

Kieran, Zac, Euan, Matthew
Nathan, Josh, Cole, James

U13 Boy's 75mH

Matthew Caron
Jake Blackmore
David Allcock
Cole Gladwin
Tom Pautrat
Nathan Garratt

U13 Boy's Long jump

lain Cooper
Nathan Garratt
David Allcock
Christopher Ward
Tom Pautrat
Alex Hewitt
Fraser Smith
Josh Hibbert
Owen Hodson
James Lonsdale
Stephen Monckton
Euan Wilson

Ben Lynch

Jack Skiba

Ryan Glanovitis
Luke Sanders
Jake Blackmore
Harrison Smith
Morgan Remnant
Jacob Beer
Nathan Langley
Alastair Flynn
Ben Burnham
Luke Silver
Bradley Smith
Zac Snapper
Joshua Charters

U13 Boy's Shot

Nathan Langley
Ben Lynch
Harrison Smith
Stephen Monckton
Ben Burnham
George Earle
Jack Satterley
Kieran Lawton
Callum Ball
Jacob Beer
Luke Silver
Joshua Charters

U13 Girl's 100m

Sharnee Skervin
Molly Ripley
Imogen Chippindale
Sophie Mills
Hannah Shaw
Gemma White
Isobel Richardson

Record 56.5

Sutton
Newark
Notts
Worksop
Worksop

Record 12.8

Notts
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Worksop
Notts
Worksop

Record 4.68

Retford
Worksop
Sutton
Newark
Notts
Rushcliffe
Mansfield
Worksop
Sutton
Worksop
Notts
Notts
Newark
Newark
Rushcliffe
Newark
Rushcliffe
Mansfield
Mansfield
Sutton
Worksop
Mansfield
Sutton
Mansfield
Worksop
Notts
Worksop

Record 8.23

Worksop
Newark
Mansfield
Notts
Sutton
Worksop
Newark
Notts
Sutton
Sutton
Mansfield
Worksop

Record 13

Notts
Newark
Retford
Worksop
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Sutton

Sunday 12th June 2011

Liam, Alistair,Jaikan.Nicky

U13 Boys 4x100 relay
U13 Boys 4x100 relay
U13 Boys 4x100 relay
U13 Boys 4x100 relay

4x100 relay

B Woodhouse / P Offler

U13b 75m hurdles
U13b 75m hurdles
U13b 75m hurdles
U13b 75m hurdles
U13b 75m hurdles
U13b 75m hurdles

Peter Carrington

U13b Long Jump
Ul13b Long Jump
U13b Long Jump
U13b Long Jump
U13b Long Jump
Ul3b Long Jump
U13b Long Jump
U13b Long Jump
U13b Long Jump
Ul3b Long Jump
U13b Long Jump
U13b Long Jump
U13b Long Jump
Ul3b Long Jump
U13b Long Jump
U13b Long Jump
U13b Long Jump
Ul3b Long Jump
U13b Long Jump
U13b Long Jump
U13b Long Jump
Ul3b Long Jump
U13b Long Jump
U13b Long Jump
U13b Long Jump
Ul3b Long Jump
U13b Long Jump
Ashley Gilder

U13b Shot
U13b Shot
U13b Shot
U13b Shot
U13b Shot
U13b Shot
U13b Shot
U13b Shot
U13b Shot
U13b Shot
U13b Shot
U13b Shot

Charlotte McLennagham

U13g 100m
U13g 100m
U13g 100m
U13g 100m
U13g 100m
U13g 100m
U13g 100m

60.60
64.50
65.00
71.80
74.60

15.40
17.10
18.00
19.00
15.30
17.10

4.18
3.91
3.89
3.73
3.72
3.39
3.27
3.66
3.56
3.55
351
3.42
3.41
3.40
3.34
3.31
3.21
3.20
3.08
3.04
2.97
2.94
2.92
241
2.37
2.32
1.99

6.18
5.25
4.91
4.73
4.00
5.88
4.61
4.09
3.88
3.85
3.60
3.11

14.10
14.50
14.90
15.00
15.10
15.20
16.50

Rushcliffle Leisure Centre Bingham

Notts AC (July 09)

Rushcliffe AC / Notts AC (05/06)

W NP~

Guest
Guest

Newark AC (June 08)

G4

Notts AC (2007)

A WN PR

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (May 10)

G3
G4

~N~No b wWNPE
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164
724
177
735
145
151
131
511
512
611

612
520

141
24

406
511
707
304
17

134
145

158
767
406
602
578
164
536
131
177
427
724
707
735
524
428
611
612
183

735
131
427
536
100
600

718
159
536
416
612
164
151
145
459
766
604

F12

158
718
459
313
536

Eden Sandy
Anna Purchase
Keating Walters
Eloise Speirs
Asia Moody
Amber Owens
Emilia Hill

Erin Bowmar
Chloe Bowmar
Samantha Pike
Amy Smith
Hannah Richardson
Katie Davis

U13 Girl's 1200m

Olivia Mathias
Emma Beeson
Bethan Dennis
Erin Bowmar
Helen Heathcote
Isabella Clarke
Jessica Tomlinson
Maddy Jackson
Asia Moody

U13 Girl's 200m

Charlotte Ripley
Sharnee Skervin
Bethan Dennis
Imogen Chippindale
Isobel Richardson
Eden Sandy

Rimini Miloro
Emilia Hill

Keating Walters
Sophie Mills

Anna Purchase
Helen Heathcote
Eloise Speirs

Laura Elliott
Charlotte Oakes
Samantha Pike
Hannah Richardson
Lara Willers

U13 Girl's Relay

Eloise, Bethany, Anna, Sharnee
Emilia, Charlotte, Molly, Eden
Sophie, Bethan, Charlotte, Chloe
Rimini, Laura, Erin, Isobel

U13 Girl's 70mH

Bethany Newton
Molly Ripley
Rimini Miloro
Chloe Hallewell
Hannah Richardson
Eden Sandy
Amber Owens
Asia Moody
Amy Smith
Emma Holt
Emma Dakin

U13 Girl's High jump

Charlotte Ripley
Bethany Newton
Amy Smith
Charlotte Smith
Rimini Miloro

Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 3

Newark
Notts
Newark
Notts
Newark
Newark
Newark
Sutton
Sutton
Retford
Worksop
Retford
Sutton

Record 3.59.4

Newark
Mansfield
Worksop
Sutton
Notts
Rushcliffe
Mansfield
Newark
Newark

Record 26.4

Newark
Notts
Worksop
Retford
Sutton
Newark
Sutton
Newark
Newark
Worksop
Notts
Notts
Notts
Sutton
Worksop
Retford
Retford
Newark

Record 56.9

Notts
Newark
Worksop
Sutton
Newark
Retford

Record 11.8

Notts
Newark
Sutton
Worksop
Retford
Newark
Newark
Newark
Worksop
Notts
Retford

Record 1.45

Newark
Notts
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Sutton

Sunday 12th June 2011

Ul3g 100m
Ul3g 100m
Ul3g 100m
U13g 100m
Ul3g 100m
Ul3g 100m
Ul3g 100m
U13g 100m
Ul3g 100m
Ul3g 100m
Ul3g 100m
U13g 100m
Ul3g 100m
Caelidh Ross

Ul3g 1200m
Ul3g 1200m
U13g 1200m
U13g 1200m
Ul3g 1200m
Ul3g 1200m
Ul3g 1200m
U13g 1200m
Ul3g 1200m

Charlotte McLennagham

Ul3g 200m
Ul3g 200m
U13g 200m
Ul3g 200m
Ul3g 200m
Ul3g 200m
U13g 200m
Ul3g 200m
Ul3g 200m
Ul3g 200m
U13g 200m
U13g 200m
Ul3g 200m
Ul3g 200m
U13g 200m
Ul3g 200m
Ul3g 200m
Ul3g 200m
0
U13 Girls 4x100 relay
U13 Girls 4x100 relay
U13 Girls 4x100 relay
U13 Girls 4x100 relay
4x100 relay
4x100 relay

Anna Davis/Isabelle Brooks

Ul3g 70m hurdles
U13g 70m hurdles
U13g 70m hurdles
U13g 70m hurdles
Ul3g 70m hurdles
U13g 70m hurdles
U13g 70m hurdles
U13g 70m hurdles
Ul3g 70m hurdles
Ul3g 70m hurdles
U13g 70m hurdles
Chloe Elphick

Ul3g High Jump
U13g High Jump
U13g High Jump
U13g High Jump
Ul3g High Jump

14.60
15.10
15.20
15.50
15.90
16.10
16.30
16.40
16.60
17.00
17.60
17.90
19.40

4.10.8
4.21.8
4.34.4
4.35.3
4.45.9
4.49.1
4.23.1
4.34.7
4.52.7

29.70
30.40
32.60
34.30
35.90
30.90
32.30
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.80
34.30
35.10
35.30
35.60
37.80
38.90
39.90

59.90
60.10
64.00
66.80
69.00
70.60

12.80
13.60
14.10
15.30
16.50
13.70
13.80
15.50
16.20
16.80
17.50

1.25
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.10

Rushcliffle Leisure Centre Bingham

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Mansfield Harriers (July 09)

G4

aa b wN P

6

Guest
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (May 10)

1 G4
2 G4
3

4

5

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Notts AC (2005)

W NP

4
Guest
Guest
Notts AC (2007)

G3

A WN PR

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Sutton Harriers (2006)

G4

abBrNNBR
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604
151
304
427
310
183
428
611
561
766

F2

724
604
406
177
313
561

718
304
158
141
524
310
766
159
520
707
512
437
428
183

758
506
114
412
311
815
432
495
303

21

303
522
791

613
403

758
432
136
815

0

Emma Dakin
Amber Owens
Isabella Clarke
Sophie Mills
Gemma White
Lara Willers
Charlotte Oakes
Samantha Pike
Rebekah King
Emma Holt

U13 Girl's Shot

Anna Purchase
Emma Dakin
Bethan Dennis
Keating Walters
Charlotte Smith
Rebekah King
Hannah Shaw
Bethany Newton
Isabella Clarke
Charlotte Ripley
Olivia Mathias
Laura Elliott
Gemma White
Emma Holt
Molly Ripley
Katie Davis
Helen Heathcote
Chloe Bowmar
Emily Twible
Charlotte Oakes
Lara Willers

U15 Boy's 100m

Daniel Grishin
Matthew Allcock
Thomas Brown
Brett Garratt
James Frith
Ashley Brodsky
Ryan Page
James Davison
Luke Ellis

U15 Boy's 1500m

Alex Rieley
Luke Ellis
Michael Elliott
James Caron
Tyler Ludlam
Luke Richardson
Thomas Carratt
Cameron Smith

U15 Boy's 200m
Daniel Grishin
Ryan Page

Tyler Ludlam
Ashley Brodsky

U15 Boy's 80mH

Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 3

Retford
Newark
Rushcliffe
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Newark
Worksop
Retford
Sutton
Notts

Record 8.49

Notts
Retford
Worksop
Newark
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Mansfield
Notts
Rushcliffe
Newark
Newark
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Notts
Newark
Sutton
Notts
Sutton
Worksop
Worksop
Newark

Record 11.9

Notts
Sutton
Newark
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Notts
Worksop
Worksop
Rushcliffe

Record 4.25.5

Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Notts
Newark
Retford
Worksop
Mansfield

Record 24.7
Notts
Worksop

Newark
Notts

Record 11.8

Sunday 12th June 2011

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

Bethany Mitchell

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

Timion Skervin

uUlsb
Ul5b
uU15b
uUl5b
uUl5b
Ul5b
uU15b
uUl5b
uUl5b

Mark Thompson

uUlsb
U15b
uU15b
uUl5b
uUlsb
U15b
uU15b
uUl5b

Michael Warner
U1lsb
U1lsb

Ul5b
uU15b

Perry Offler

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

200m
200m
200m
200m

1.05
1.25
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.00
1.00
1.00

6.77
5.43
5.36
5.30
4.91
4.76
291
5.54
5.05
4.96
4.96
4.51
4.47
4.46
4.35
4.28
4.05
3.86
3.62
3.54
3.02

12.60
13.08
13.10
13.40
14.80
12.80
14.30
14.60
15.40

4.48.4
5.38.2
5.40.6
5517
5.55.5
6.18.7
7.18.2
4.53.9

25.20
28.80
39.10
26.20

Rushcliffle Leisure Centre Bingham

6

Guest G4
Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Sutton Harriers (2005)

G4

~No o WNPRE

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (June 08)

A WN PR

5

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (June 08)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Guest

Notts AC (2005)
G4

1
2
3
Guest

Notts AC (Sept 08)
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114
495
709
507

F5

506

114
432
709
613
522
507

F10

522
436
607
791
613
709
403

F14

412
506
758
607
136
436
791

798
45

433
305
549
787
535
318

155
703
12

429
552
438
802

787
155
45

549
415
567

Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 3

Thomas Brown
James Davison
Joshua llyk
Quinn Bailey

U15 Boy's High jump

Matthew Allcock
Cameron Smith
Thomas Brown
Ryan Page
Joshua llyk
Luke Richardson
Michael Elliott
Quinn Bailey

U15 Boy's Javelin

Michael Elliott
Ben Twible
Leiton Garner
James Caron
Luke Richardson
Joshua llyk
Thomas Carratt

U15 Boy's Shot

Brett Garratt
Matthew Allcock
Daniel Grishin
Leiton Garner
Tyler Ludlam
Ben Twible
James Caron

U15 Boy's Swedish Relay

James, Ryan, Brett, Ben
Joshua, Ashley, James, Daniel

U15 Girl's 100m

Hazel Varley
Abbey Winfield
Bethany Platford
Matilder Bignell
Blaire Williams
Caitlin Arnold
Caprice Miloro
Chloe Buttery

U15 Girl's 1500m

Charlotte Peach
Georgia Clarke
Claire Norris
Stephanie Oakes
Natatia Williams
Lauren Ward
Kirsty Sharples

U15 Girl's 200m

Caitlin Arnold
Charlotte Peach
Abbey Winfield
Blaire Williams
Sarah Gooch
Rachel Beer

Newark
Worksop
Notts
Sutton

Record 1.7

Sutton
Mansfield
Newark
Worksop
Notts
Retford
Sutton
Sutton

Record 39.83

Sutton
Worksop
Retford
Notts
Retford
Notts
Worksop

Record 13.48

Worksop
Sutton
Notts
Retford
Newark
Worksop
Notts

Record 2.12.6

Worksop
Notts

Record 12.6

Notts
Mansfield
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Notts
Sutton
Rushcliffe

Record 4.57.2

Newark
Notts
Mansfield
Worksop
Sutton
Worksop
Notts

Record 25.4

Notts
Newark
Mansfield
Sutton
Worksop
Sutton

Sunday 12th June 2011

U15b 80m hurdles
U15b 80m hurdles
U15b 80m hurdles
U15b 80m hurdles
Perry Offler

U15b High Jump
U15b High Jump
U15b High Jump
U15b High Jump
U15b High Jump
U15b High Jump
U15b High Jump
U15b High Jump
Michael Ware

U15b Javelin
U15b Javelin
U15b Javelin
U15b Javelin
U15b Javelin
U15b Javelin
U15b Javelin
Chris Clarke

U15b Shot
U15b Shot
U15b Shot
U1isb Shot
U15b Shot
U15b Shot
U15b Shot

Fergusson, Lever-Riley, Offler, Needham

U15 Boys
U15 Boys

swed-relay
swed-relay

Charlotte McLennagham

U15g 100m
U15g 100m
U15g 100m
U15g 100m
U15g 100m
U15g 100m
U15g 100m
U15g 100m

Georgia Milton

Ul5g 1500m
Ul5g 1500m
Ul5g 1500m
Ul5g 1500m
Ul5g 1500m
Ul5g 1500m
Ul5g 1500m

Charlotte McLennagham

U15g 200m
U15g 200m
U15g 200m
U15g 200m
U15g 200m
U15g 200m

15.60
16.10
17.40
18.50

1.55
1.45
1.35
1.35
1.20
1.10
1.35
1.35

18.64
18.46
14.30
13.64
12.08
10.11
12.53

8.74
8.11
8.05
4.45
4.07
8.17
5.25

2.31.6
2.32.7

14.60
14.90
15.40
16.30
16.60
14.50
15.00
15.60

5.19.3
5.22.1
5.30.7
5.46.2
6.50.5
6.03.3
6.36.7

30.20
30.50
31.30
32.50
33.20
35.70

Rushcliffle Leisure Centre Bingham

A WN PR

Notts AC (Sept 07)

G4

g wWwwN P~

6
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (2006)

W N P

Guest
Guest
Guest

Mansfield Harriers (June 08)

A OWN P

5

Guest

Guest

Notts Team (Sept 08)

1
2

Notts AC (April 2011)

A WN P

5

Guest
Guest
Guest

Mansfield Harriers (2006)

Notts AC (April 2011)

1
2
3
4
5
G

uest
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703
438
535
400

798
433
163
535
429
567

F4

415
725
552
318
155
12

430
472
431
309

F13

725
433
535
163
305
787
798
549
703
429
786
472
438

F14

725
431

552
163
415
430
472
567
802

o O ©O O o o

U15 Girl's Relay

Georgia , Hazel, Caitlin, Rosie
Lauren, Bethany, Stephanie, Sarah
Caprice, Blaire, Natatia, Rachel

U15 Girl's 75mH

Beth Mortiboy
Hazel Varley
Bethany Platford
Lydia Sanders
Caprice Miloro
Stephanie Oakes
Rachel Beer

U15 Girl's Javelin

Sarah Gooch
Rosie Purchase
Natatia Williams
Chloe Buttery
Charlotte Peach
Claire Norris
Victoria Page
Lea Dickinson
Georgina Page

Cerys Evison Varley

U15 Girl's Long Jump

Beth Mortiboy
Rosie Purchase
Bethany Platford
Caprice Miloro
Lydia Sanders
Matilder Bignell
Caitlin Arnold
Hazel Varley
Blaire Williams
Georgia Clarke
Stephanie Oakes
Kirsty Sharples
Lea Dickinson
Lauren Ward

U15 Girl's Shot

Rosie Purchase
Georgina Page
Beth Mortiboy
Natatia Williams
Lydia Sanders
Sarah Gooch
Victoria Page
Lea Dickinson
Rachel Beer
Kirsty Sharples

Under 9's Mixed 50m Sprint

Samuel Bradley
Laith Bradley
Tom Dakin
Jake Chartis
Jacob Miller
Paige Bond
Matthew Fox

Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 3

Record 52.2

Notts
Worksop
Sutton
Worksop

Record 11.7

Mansfield
Notts
Worksop
Newark
Sutton
Worksop
Sutton

Record 35.54

Worksop
Notts
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Newark
Mansfield
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Rushcliffe

Record 4.92

Mansfield
Notts
Worksop
Sutton
Newark
Rushcliffe
Notts
Notts
Sutton
Notts
Worksop
Notts
Worksop
Worksop

Record 9.88

Notts
Worksop
Mansfield
Sutton
Newark
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Sutton
Notts

Sutton

Sunday 12th June 2011

0

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

Anna Davis

U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g

Becky Woolley

U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
217g
U15g
U15g
U15g

Alice Hillyer

U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g

Tesni Ward

U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
217g
U15g
U15g
U15g

U9

U9
U9
U9
u9
U9

4x100 relay
4x100 relay
4x100 relay
4x100 relay

75m hurdles
75m hurdles
75m hurdles
75m hurdles
75m hurdles
75m hurdles
75m hurdles

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

59.00
64.20
65.90
67.00

12.70
12.90
14.20
15.90
16.20
16.00
17.00

23.64
20.23
19.29
12.86
11.45
10.53
16.13
15.40
13.74
12.78

4.59
4.26
3.86
3.73
2.71
2.13
4.11
4.01
3.66
3.29
3.09
291
2.84
2.47

7.73
7.43
7.29
6.01
4.57
6.77
6.85
5.68
5.28
5.17

9.40
9.70
9.90
11.20
11.50
11.80
12.00

Rushcliffle Leisure Centre Bingham

Notts AC ()

1
2
3
Guest

Notts AC (June 09)

1 G3
2 G4
3

4

5

Guest

Guest

Mansfield Harriers (Sept 08)

G4

o0 WNPE

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Mansfield Harriers (June 08)

G4

OO WNPR

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Worksop (2006)

A WN P

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
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Notts Mini League Match 3

Events recorded 12th June 2011 Bingham Leisure Centre
M B X A w S T
Mansfield Newark Notts  Rushcliffe  Worksop  Sutton Retford check

U11 Girls
80m 6 4 5 0 7 3 0 v’ 80m
150m 6 4 5 0 7 4 0 v’ 150m
600m 3 6 5 0 7 2 4 v’ 600m
Long jump 4 6 7 0 3 5 2 v’ Long Jump
Turbo Javelin 2 5 6 0 4 3 7 v’ turbo Javelin
no event
4x100 relay 0 5 6 0 7 4 0 v’ 4x100m Relay
Total 21 30 34 0 35 21 13 Total

U1l Boys
80m 5 3 6 4 2 7 0 v’ 80m
150m 4 5 7 0 6 2 3 v’ 150m
600m 3 7 5 4 2 1 6 v’ 600m
High Jump 6 0 7 0 4 0 5 v’ High Jump
Turbo Javelin 6 7 3 5 2 4 0 v’ turbo Javelin
no event
4x100 relay 0 0 7 0 5 6 0 v’ 4 x100m Relay
Total 24 22 35 13 21 20 14 Total

U13 Girls
70m hurdles 0 6 7 0 4 5 3 v’ 70m Hurdles
100m 3 6 7 2 4 1 5 v’ 100m
200m 0 7 6 0 5 3 4 v’ 200m
1200m 6 7 3 2 5 4 0 v’ 1200m
Shot 1 4 7 3 5 2 6 v’ Shot Putt (2.72k)
High Jump 0 7 6 4 6 3 2 v’ High Jump
no event 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 no event
4x100 relay 0 6 7 0 5 4 0 v’ 4 x100m Relay
Total 10 43 43 11 34 22 20 Total

U13 Boys
75m hurdles 0 0 7 6 4 5 0 v’ 75m Hurdles
100m 5 5 3 1 2 7 6 v’ 100m
200m 3 2 4 1 6 7 5 v’ 200m
1500m 6 4 5 0 7 3 0 v’ 1500m
Long Jump 1 4 3 2 6 5 7 v’ Long Jump
no event 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 no event
Shot 5 6 4 0 7 3 0 v’ Shot Putt (3.25k)
4x100 relay 0 6 5 0 4 7 0 v’ 4 x100m Relay
Total 20 27 31 10 36 37 18 Total

U15 Girls
75m hurdles 7 4 6 0 5 3 0 v’ 75m Hurdles
100m 6 0 7 4 5 3 0 v’ 100m
200m 5 6 7 0 3 4 0 v’ 200m
1500m 5 7 6 0 4 3 0 v’ 1500m
Long Jump 7 3 6 2 5 4 0 v’ Long Jump
Javelin 2 3 6 4 7 5 0 v’ Javelin (600g)
Shot 5 3 7 0 6 4 0 v’ Shot Putt (3.25k)
4x100 relay 0 0 7 0 6 5 0 v’ 4 x100m Relay
Total 37 26 52 10 41 31 0 Total

U15 Boys
80m hurdles 0 7 5 0 6 4 0 v’ 80m Hurdles
100m 0 5 7 3 4 6 0 v’ 100m
200m 0 5 7 0 6 0 0 v’ 200m
1500m 7 3 4 6 1 5 2 v’ 1500m
High Jump 6 5 3 0 5 7 2 v’ High Jump
Javelin 0 0 4 0 6 7 5 v’ Javelin (600g)
Shot 0 3 5 0 7 6 4 v’ Shot Putt (4k)
swed-relay 0 0 6 0 7 0 0 v swed- relay
Total 13 28 41 9 42 35 13 Total
GrandTotal | 125 | 176 [ 236 | 53 | 209 | 166 | 78 |

Mansfield Newark  Notts Rushcliffe  Worksop  Sutton Retford



